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                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4402 Laura Beghin                 10 Wisconsin Dells                18:49.5  6:04 
      2    2 4337 Jillian Weston               11 Viroqua                        19:29.3  6:17 
      3    3 4253 KARI Herman                  10 Osseo-Fairchild                19:51.5  6:24 
      4      4238 Helen Carstens               09 North Crawford                 20:07.2  6:29 
      5    4 4405 Emily Cunninghan             09 Wisconsin Dells                20:12.9  6:31 
      6    5 4272 Amber Huser                  11 Prairie du Chien               20:25.9  6:35 
      7    6 4404 Lindsey Cunningham           10 Wisconsin Dells                20:25.9  6:35 
      8    7 4403 Taylor Campbell              12 Wisconsin Dells                20:27.2  6:35 
      9    8 4383 Abbey Wedwick                12 Westby Red                     20:31.0  6:37 
     10    9 4370 Julianne Call                12 Westby Red                     20:38.4  6:39 
     11   10 4325 Lauren Brendel               11 Viroqua                        21:16.0  6:51 
     12   11 4273 Karly Jaynes                 10 Prairie du Chien               21:16.5  6:51 
     13   12 4072 Grace Glasbrenner            10 Boscobel                       21:16.5  6:51 
     14   13 4406 Megan Jones                  09 Wisconsin Dells                21:22.0  6:53 
     15   14 4165 Hannah Munson                10 Hillsboro                      21:30.7  6:56 
     16   15 4382 Sydney Sherry                12 Westby Red                     21:34.6  6:57 
     17   16 4207 Carrie Pfaff                 11 Melrose-Mindoro                21:36.7  6:58 
     18   17 4329 Caitlin Fox                  10 Viroqua                        21:39.5  6:59 
     19   18 4269 Ella Hein                    11 Prairie du Chien               21:40.5  6:59 
     20   19 4202 Sydney Becker                12 Melrose-Mindoro                21:44.4  7:00 
     21   20 4275 Meg Katzung                  09 Prairie du Chien               21:45.0  7:01 
     22   21 4270 Greta Hein                   09 Prairie du Chien               21:48.8  7:02 
     23   22 4141 Lauryn Bunn                  09 Fennimore                      21:54.6  7:04 
     24   23 4126 Gracey Mlsna                 10 Cashton                        21:59.2  7:05 
     25   24 4371 Lexi Crume                   12 Westby Red                     22:07.1  7:08 
     26   25 4372 Justice Franks               11 Westby Red                     22:10.3  7:09 
     27   26 4327 Josephine Dobbs              10 Viroqua                        22:16.9  7:11 
     28   27 4102 Allyson Nelson               12 Brookwood                      22:19.1  7:12 
     29   28 4380 Erinn Sebion                 11 Westby Red                     22:20.3  7:12 
     30   29 4046 sadie Matthews               10 Altoona                        22:27.6  7:14 
     31   30 4071 Faith Glasbrenner            11 Boscobel                       22:33.0  7:16 
     32   31 4333 Katrina Koppa                09 Viroqua                        22:40.4  7:18 
     33   32 4409 Gracie Walker                09 Wisconsin Dells                22:40.8  7:18 
     34   33 4379 Valeria Nussbaumer           10 Westby Red                     22:44.1  7:20 
     35   34 4267 Faith Dillman                11 Prairie du Chien               22:47.4  7:21 
     36   35 4124 Izzi Mason                   09 Cashton                        22:47.4  7:21 
     37   36 4206 Hannah Peterson              10 Melrose-Mindoro                22:50.1  7:21 
     38      4030 Hannah David                 11 Adams-Friendship               22:51.6  7:22 
     39   37 4128 Annie Schreier               09 Cashton                        22:54.3  7:23 
     40   38 4127 Emma Schlesner               09 Cashton                        22:55.6  7:23 
     41   39 4079 Leah Wacker                  11 Boscobel                       23:00.8  7:25 
     42   40 4146 Brooklan Scheopp             11 Fennimore                      23:04.1  7:26 
     43   41 4044 Mariah Hoepner               12 Altoona                        23:08.6  7:27 
     44   42 4147 Renee Schlaugat              11 Fennimore                      23:11.9  7:28 
     45      4288 Tenley Wopat                 09 Royall                         23:14.0  7:29 
     46   43 4077 Abbey Manning                11 Boscobel                       23:19.7  7:31 
     47   44 4305 Angie Talsky                 11 Sparta                         23:20.9  7:31 
     48   45 4069 Olivia Dremsa                10 Boscobel                       23:24.2  7:32 
     49   46 4373 Grace Hebel                  09 Westby Black                   23:27.6  7:34 
     50   47 4183 Jessica Coulthard            11 Kickapoo/La Farge              23:27.6  7:34 
     51   48 4369 Sierra Cade                  11 Westby Black                   23:30.0  7:34 
     52   49 4047 Lauren Theyerl               09 Altoona                        23:36.5  7:36 
     53   50 4376 Ellan Johnson                09 Westby Black                   23:40.3  7:38 
     54   51 4204 Brook Gunther                09 Melrose-Mindoro                23:46.9  7:40 
     55   52 4303 Kari O'Rourke                12 Sparta                         23:51.1  7:41 
     56   53 4123 Lydia Korn                   10 Cashton                        23:53.2  7:42 
     57   54 4120 Carly Butzler                09 Cashton                        23:54.9  7:42 
     58   55 4375 Liza Jackson                 10 Westby Black                   23:59.1  7:44 
     59   56 4203 Chandler Deberg              12 Melrose-Mindoro                24:08.3  7:47 
     60   57 4336 Cayleigh Smith               11 Viroqua                        24:09.7  7:47 
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     61   58 4160 Mia Brown                    10 Hillsboro                      24:10.4  7:47 
     62   59 4078 Shawna Newton                10 Boscobel                       24:13.9  7:48 
     63   60 4166 Paige Stull                  11 Hillsboro                      24:15.1  7:49 
     64   61 4070 Makayla Fritz                09 Boscobel                       24:15.9  7:49 
     65   62 4163 Carly Krajco                 12 Hillsboro                      24:25.8  7:52 
     66   63 4302 Rorie Marx                   12 Sparta                         24:28.0  7:53 
     67   64 4374 Kelsie Helgerson             11 Westby Black                   24:32.7  7:55 
     68   65 4097 Samantha Atteln              10 Brookwood                      24:36.6  7:56 
     69   66 4159 Lydia Benish                 12 Hillsboro                      24:39.0  7:57 
     70   67 4205 Tarilyn Mikel                12 Melrose-Mindoro                24:40.3  7:57 
     71      4350 Allison Oswald               12 Wauzeka-Steuben                24:42.3  7:58 
     72      4287 Madeline Wainwright          09 Royall                         24:47.1  7:59 
     73   68 4145 Ellie McCollough             11 Fennimore                      24:50.6  8:00 
     74   69 4125 Alyssa Meyers                09 Cashton                        24:51.8  8:01 
     75   70 4385 Sarah Weninger               11 Westby Black                   24:58.6  8:03 
     76      4228 Catrina Johnson              11 New Lisbon                     25:00.9  8:04 
     77   71 4300 Lydia Hone                   12 Sparta                         25:02.2  8:04 
     78      4032 Carrissa Frank               11 Adams-Friendship               25:24.4  8:11 
     79   72 4274 Jayden Jenks                 09 Prairie du Chien               25:25.1  8:11 
     80   73 4105 Shelly Powell                10 Brookwood                      25:29.8  8:13 
     81   74 4208 Khloe Spors                  12 Melrose-Mindoro                25:36.5  8:15 
     82   75 4184 Tahmara Hendrickson          09 Kickapoo/La Farge              25:41.3  8:17 
     83   76 4106 Ingrid Ruiz                  12 Brookwood                      25:47.4  8:19 
     84   77 4187 Sarah Vielhaber              10 Kickapoo/La Farge              26:04.2  8:24 
     85   78 4045 Emily Johnson                11 Altoona                        26:12.9  8:27 
     86   79 4164 Mackenzie Morris             11 Hillsboro                      26:18.4  8:29 
     87   80 4139 Victoria Bonilla             10 Fennimore                      26:18.7  8:29 
     88      4029 Arran David                  09 Adams-Friendship               26:18.8  8:29 
     89   81 4143 Mariah Kopp                  10 Fennimore                      26:23.9  8:30 
     90      4241 Katie Schellhorn             10 North Crawford                 26:24.8  8:31 
     91      4033 Jayden Frank                 11 Adams-Friendship               26:29.2  8:32 
     92   82 4324 Madelyn Anderson             12 Viroqua                        26:37.2  8:35 
     93   83 4107 Hailey Schueller             10 Brookwood                      26:37.8  8:35 
     94      4349 Cherish Marfilius            11 Wauzeka-Steuben                26:53.2  8:40 
     95      4229 Molly Wiese                  11 New Lisbon                     27:12.9  8:46 
     96   84 4104 Kelsey Peterson              11 Brookwood                      27:34.4  8:53 
     97      4286 Paige Britzman               09 Royall                         27:42.1  8:55 
     98   85 4254 Alyssa Iverson               09 Osseo-Fairchild                27:50.2  8:58 
     99   86 4407 Tesa Ketelhut                 7 Wisconsin Dells                27:51.2  8:58 
    100   87 4250 VALERIE Gillingham           12 Osseo-Fairchild                28:09.3  9:04 
    101      4348 Haley Atkinson               11 Wauzeka-Steuben                28:37.4  9:13 
    102   88 4043 chloe Anczak                 11 Altoona                        28:38.5  9:14 
    103      4347 Molly Asleson                12 Wauzeka-Steuben                28:48.3  9:17 
    104      4240 Sara Martinez                11 North Crawford                 28:50.6  9:18 
    105   89 4142 Robin Connely                11 Fennimore                      29:11.1  9:24 
    106   90 4304 Justine Pokorny              09 Sparta                         29:20.6  9:27 
    107      4239 Grace Corlis                 11 North Crawford                 29:26.8  9:29 
    108   91 4182 Alina Bass                   12 Kickapoo/La Farge              29:50.5  9:37 
    109   92 4249 ALISON Gillingham            11 Osseo-Fairchild                30:35.4  9:51 
    110   93 4186 Josefine Jaynes              10 Kickapoo/La Farge              30:51.4  9:56 
    111   94 4251 Mollie Graham                10 Osseo-Fairchild                31:32.4 10:10 
    112   95 4255 MATTIE Kempf                 12 Osseo-Fairchild                31:56.5 10:17 
    113   96 4048 Melissa White                11 Altoona                        33:38.8 10:50 
    114      4227 Amber Greene                 11 New Lisbon                     35:53.1 11:34 
    115   97 4299 Abigail Hone                 11 Sparta                         37:19.7 12:01 
    116      4282 Emily Strom                  10 Providence Academy             38:40.7 12:27 
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  1.    31  Wisconsin Dells                       (20:15.5  101:17.5 2:32.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Laura Beghin              10 18:49.5
  2      4  Emily Cunninghan          09 20:12.9
  3      6  Lindsey Cunningham        10 20:25.9
  4      7  Taylor Campbell           12 20:27.2
  5     13  Megan Jones               09 21:22.0
  6   ( 32) Gracie Walker             09 22:40.8
  7   ( 86) Tesa Ketelhut              7 27:51.2
  
  2.    75  Prairie du Chien                      (21:23.4  106:56.7 1:22.9)
====================================================
  1      5  Amber Huser               11 20:25.9
  2     11  Karly Jaynes              10 21:16.5
  3     18  Ella Hein                 11 21:40.5
  4     20  Meg Katzung               09 21:45.0
  5     21  Greta Hein                09 21:48.8
  6   ( 34) Faith Dillman             11 22:47.4
  7   ( 72) Jayden Jenks              09 25:25.1
  
  3.    81  Westby Red                            (21:24.3  107:01.4 1:39.3)
====================================================
  1      8  Abbey Wedwick             12 20:31.0
  2      9  Julianne Call             12 20:38.4
  3     15  Sydney Sherry             12 21:34.6
  4     24  Lexi Crume                12 22:07.1
  5     25  Justice Franks            11 22:10.3
  6   ( 28) Erinn Sebion              11 22:20.3
  7   ( 33) Valeria Nussbaumer        10 22:44.1
  
  4.    86  Viroqua                               (21:28.5  107:22.1 3:11.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Jillian Weston            11 19:29.3
  2     10  Lauren Brendel            11 21:16.0
  3     17  Caitlin Fox               10 21:39.5
  4     26  Josephine Dobbs           10 22:16.9
  5     31  Katrina Koppa             09 22:40.4
  6   ( 57) Cayleigh Smith            11 24:09.7
  7   ( 82) Madelyn Anderson          12 26:37.2
  
  5.   169  Boscobel                              (22:42.9  113:34.2 2:07.7)
====================================================
  1     12  Grace Glasbrenner         10 21:16.5
  2     30  Faith Glasbrenner         11 22:33.0
  3     39  Leah Wacker               11 23:00.8
  4     43  Abbey Manning             11 23:19.7
  5     45  Olivia Dremsa             10 23:24.2
  6   ( 59) Shawna Newton             10 24:13.9
  7   ( 61) Makayla Fritz             09 24:15.9
  
  6.   178  Melrose-Mindoro                       (22:49.3  114:06.4 2:31.6)
====================================================
  1     16  Carrie Pfaff              11 21:36.7
  2     19  Sydney Becker             12 21:44.4
  3     36  Hannah Peterson           10 22:50.1
  4     51  Brook Gunther             09 23:46.9
  5     56  Chandler Deberg           12 24:08.3
  6   ( 67) Tarilyn Mikel             12 24:40.3
  7   ( 74) Khloe Spors               12 25:36.5



  
                                      Westby Invitational
                                      Westby High School
                                       Westby, Wisconsin
                                       September 5, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  7.   186  Cashton                               (22:54.0  114:29.7 1:54.0)
====================================================
  1     23  Gracey Mlsna              10 21:59.2
  2     35  Izzi Mason                09 22:47.4
  3     37  Annie Schreier            09 22:54.3
  4     38  Emma Schlesner            09 22:55.6
  5     53  Lydia Korn                10 23:53.2
  6   ( 54) Carly Butzler             09 23:54.9
  7   ( 69) Alyssa Meyers             09 24:51.8
  
  8.   252  Fennimore                             (23:52.0  119:19.9 4:24.1)
====================================================
  1     22  Lauryn Bunn               09 21:54.6
  2     40  Brooklan Scheopp          11 23:04.1
  3     42  Renee Schlaugat           11 23:11.9
  4     68  Ellie McCollough          11 24:50.6
  5     80  Victoria Bonilla          10 26:18.7
  6   ( 81) Mariah Kopp               10 26:23.9
  7   ( 89) Robin Connely             11 29:11.1
  
  9.   260  Hillsboro                             (23:48.2  119:01.0 3:08.3)
====================================================
  1     14  Hannah Munson             10 21:30.7
  2     58  Mia Brown                 10 24:10.4
  3     60  Paige Stull               11 24:15.1
  4     62  Carly Krajco              12 24:25.8
  5     66  Lydia Benish              12 24:39.0
  6   ( 79) Mackenzie Morris          11 26:18.4
  
 10.   263  Westby Black                          (23:50.0  119:09.7 1:05.1)
====================================================
  1     46  Grace Hebel               09 23:27.6
  2     48  Sierra Cade               11 23:30.0
  3     50  Ellan Johnson             09 23:40.3
  4     55  Liza Jackson              10 23:59.1
  5     64  Kelsie Helgerson          11 24:32.7
  6   ( 70) Sarah Weninger            11 24:58.6
  
 11.   285  Altoona                               (24:48.9  124:04.1 6:10.9)
====================================================
  1     29  Sadie Matthews            10 22:27.6
  2     41  Mariah Hoepner            12 23:08.6
  3     49  Lauren Theyerl            09 23:36.5
  4     78  Emily Johnson             11 26:12.9
  5     88  Chloe Anczak              11 28:38.5
  6   ( 96) Melissa White             11 33:38.8
  
 12.   320  Sparta                                (25:12.6  126:02.8 5:59.7)
====================================================
  1     44  Angie Talsky              11 23:20.9
  2     52  Kari O'Rourke             12 23:51.1
  3     63  Rorie Marx                12 24:28.0
  4     71  Lydia Hone                12 25:02.2
  5     90  Justine Pokorny           09 29:20.6
  6   ( 97) Abigail Hone              11 37:19.7
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 13.   324  Brookwood                             (24:58.2  124:50.7 4:18.7)
====================================================
  1     27  Allyson Nelson            12 22:19.1
  2     65  Samantha Atteln           10 24:36.6
  3     73  Shelly Powell             10 25:29.8
  4     76  Ingrid Ruiz               12 25:47.4
  5     83  Hailey Schueller          10 26:37.8
  6   ( 84) Kelsey Peterson           11 27:34.4
  
 14.   361  Osseo-Fairchild                       (27:35.8  137:58.811:40.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Kari Herman               10 19:51.5
  2     85  Alyssa Iverson            09 27:50.2
  3     87  Valerie Gillingham        12 28:09.3
  4     92  Alison Gillingham         11 30:35.4
  5     94  Mollie Graham             10 31:32.4
  6   ( 95) Mattie Kempf              12 31:56.5
  
 15.   383  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (27:11.0  135:55.0 7:23.8)
====================================================
  1     47  Jessica Coulthard         11 23:27.6
  2     75  Tahmara Hendrickson       09 25:41.3
  3     77  Sarah Vielhaber           10 26:04.2
  4     91  Alina Bass                12 29:50.5
  5     93  Josefine Jaynes           10 30:51.4

Incomplete Teams:

North Crawford                       
           Helen Carstens 09, Katie Schellhorn 10, Sara Martinez 11, Grace Corlis 11

Adams-Friendship                     
           Hannah David 11, Carrissa Frank 11, Arran David 09, Jayden Frank 11

Royall                               
           Tenley Wopat 09, Madeline Wainwright 09, Paige Britzman 09

Wauzeka-Steuben                      
           Allison Oswald 12, Cherish Marfilius 11, Haley Atkinson 11, Molly Asleson 12

New Lisbon                           
           Catrina Johnson 11, Molly Wiese 11, Amber Greene 11

Providence Academy                   
           Emily Strom 10
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  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      4121 Emma Gronemus                10 Cashton                        23:18.5  7:31 
      2    1 4075 Ellie Jillson                09 Boscobel                       23:29.0  7:34 
      3    2 4378 Abbie Larrington             10 Westby                         24:01.1  7:44 
      4    3 4384 Ali Weninger                 09 Westby                         24:10.2  7:47 
      5      4119 Kailey Beck                  10 Cashton                        24:16.5  7:49 
      6      4122 Bonita Hanley                09 Cashton                        24:22.4  7:51 
      7    4 4334 Xana Leum                    11 Viroqua                        24:27.3  7:53 
      8    5 4068 Alyssa Davis                 12 Boscobel                       24:53.2  8:01 
      9    6 4332 Sophia Kimble                09 Viroqua                        25:10.9  8:07 
     10    7 4073 Ava Grassel                  09 Boscobel                       25:13.0  8:07 
     11    8 4323 Brandi Aide                  10 Viroqua                        25:33.7  8:14 
     12    9 4076 Sadie Johnston               10 Boscobel                       25:43.5  8:17 
     13   10 4330 Angie Harnish                10 Viroqua                        25:55.7  8:21 
     14      4276 Maddi Roche                  10 Prairie du Chien               25:58.0  8:22 
     15   11 4381 Annika Seland                09 Westby                         26:14.8  8:27 
     16      4408 Hinu Leonard                 10 Wisconsin Dells                26:17.9  8:28 
     17   12 4326 Lauren Campbell              09 Viroqua                        26:26.1  8:31 
     18      4167 Savannah Urban               10 Hillsboro                      26:35.2  8:34 
     19   13 4377 Savannah Kenyon              12 Westby                         26:45.2  8:37 
     20      4158 McKenzie Bell                10 Hillsboro                      27:23.0  8:49 
     21   14 4335 Jonica Rider                 12 Viroqua                        27:43.7  8:56 
     22   15 4080 Jayce Zimpel                 11 Boscobel                       28:27.1  9:10 
     23      4157 Payton Auel                  11 Hillsboro                      28:29.6  9:11 
     24   16 4368 Melody Berg                  10 Westby                         28:40.9  9:14 
     25      4156 Jaline Attignol              11 Hillsboro                      29:01.4  9:21 
     26   17 4217 Margaret Searles             10 Nekoosa                        29:08.8  9:23 
     27   18 4216 Molly McCarthy               10 Nekoosa                        29:11.5  9:24 
     28      4103 Cassidy Peterson             10 Brookwood                      29:49.6  9:37 
     29      4099 Abigail Hock                 09 Brookwood                      29:54.2  9:38 
     30      4248 Rose Bohlinger               09 Osseo-Fairchild                30:45.4  9:54 
     31      4271 Kendall Hill                 09 Prairie du Chien               31:24.5 10:07 
     32      4034 Katie Gearhart               11 Adams-Friendship               32:21.9 10:26 
     33      4098 Jocelyn Hernandez            10 Brookwood                      32:26.9 10:27 
     34   19 4218 Jalena Sprague               09 Nekoosa                        32:41.9 10:32 
     35      4268 Harlee Eastman               10 Prairie du Chien               33:20.2 10:44 
     36   20 4213 Sierra Andrews               09 Nekoosa                        33:59.9 10:57 
     37      4256 Greta Nelson                 09 Osseo-Fairchild                34:13.5 11:01 
     38      4298 Alyssa Falkner               12 Sparta                         35:32.9 11:27 
     39      4252 Alyssa Hagberg               11 Osseo-Fairchild                37:02.3 11:56 
     40   21 4214 Carly Franck                 10 Nekoosa                        39:31.4 12:44 
     41      4257 Hailey Ness                  10 Osseo-Fairchild                40:34.0 13:04 
     42      4352 Aim Rookachi                 12 Wauzeka-Steuben                40:53.5 13:10 
     43   22 4215 Anita Jaimes                 09 Nekoosa                        40:55.5 13:11 
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  1.    37  Boscobel                              (25:33.2  127:45.8 4:58.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Ellie Jillson             09 23:29.0
  2      5  Alyssa Davis              12 24:53.2
  3      7  Ava Grassel               09 25:13.0
  4      9  Sadie Johnston            10 25:43.5
  5     15  Jayce Zimpel              11 28:27.1
  
  2.    40  Viroqua                               (25:30.8  127:33.7 1:58.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Xana Leum                 11 24:27.3
  2      6  Sophia Kimble             09 25:10.9
  3      8  Brandi Aide               10 25:33.7
  4     10  Angie Harnish             10 25:55.7
  5     12  Lauren Campbell           09 26:26.1
  6   ( 14) Jonica Rider              12 27:43.7
  
  3.    45  Westby                                (25:58.5  129:52.2 4:39.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Abbie Larrington          10 24:01.1
  2      3  Ali Weninger              09 24:10.2
  3     11  Annika Seland             09 26:14.8
  4     13  Savannah Kenyon           12 26:45.2
  5     16  Melody Berg               10 28:40.9
  
  4.    95  Nekoosa                               (32:54.7  164:33.510:22.6)
====================================================
  1     17  Margaret Searles          10 29:08.8
  2     18  Molly McCarthy            10 29:11.5
  3     19  Jalena Sprague            09 32:41.9
  4     20  Sierra Andrews            09 33:59.9
  5     21  Carly Franck              10 39:31.4
  6   ( 22) Anita Jaimes              09 40:55.5

Incomplete Teams:

Cashton                              
           Emma Gronemus 10, Kailey Beck 10, Bonita Hanley 09

Prairie du Chien                     
           Maddi Roche 10, Kendall Hill 09, Harlee Eastman 10

Wisconsin Dells                      
           Hinu Leonard 10

Hillsboro                            
           Savannah Urban 10, McKenzie Bell 10, Payton Auel 11, Jaline Attignol 11

Brookwood                            
           Cassidy Peterson 10, Abigail Hock 09, Jocelyn Hernandez 10

Osseo-Fairchild                      
           Rose Bohlinger 09, Greta Nelson 09, Alyssa Hagberg 11, Hailey Ness 10

Adams-Friendship                     
           Katie Gearhart 11

Sparta                               
           Alyssa Falkner 12

Wauzeka-Steuben                      


